Village of Lombard

Village Hall 255 East Wilson Ave. Lombard, IL 60148 villageoflombard.org



Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, November 2, 2022

9:15 AM

Village Hall - Board Room

Lombard Butterfield-Yorktown Tax Increment Financing District Joint Review Board Meeting

Village of Lombard
County of DuPage
York Township

College of DuPage Community College District No. 502
DuPage High School District No.88
Glenbard Township High School District #87,
Villa Park School District No. 45
DuPage County Elementary School District No. 44
Lombard Park District
York Center Park District
Helen M. Plum Memorial Library District
Public Member

- 1.0 Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance
- 2.0 Roll Call
- 3.0 Public Participation
- 4.0 Approval of Minutes

Request the approval of the August 30, 2021 minutes

- 5.0 Unfinished Business
- 6.0 New Business

2021 Annual TIF Report

- 7.0 Other Business
- 8.0 Information Only
- 9.0 Adjournment